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Oliver BRYANT 20 20 20 2020 20 20 12Porsche 911 2.0L  1521
David DANGLARD 10 0 14 1620 20 20 12Porsche 911 2.0L  1122
Juan Pablo ORJUELA 12 0 12 1220 20 20 12Porsche 911 2.0L  1083
Nelson CALLE 12 0 12 1220 20 20 12Porsche 911 2.0L  1083
Jürgen RUDOLPH 14 0 2 620 20 20 12Porsche 911 2.0L  944
Alex VANHAUTER / 2 18 1420 20 12Porsche 911 2.0L  865
Philippe de CRAENE 0 6 4 *20 20 20 6Porsche 911 2.0L  766
Kyle TILLEY / / 20 2020 12Porsche 911 2.0L  727
Christian ALBRECHT 2 0 / 1820 20 12Porsche 911 2.0L  728
David VERZIJLBERGEN 0 0 8 /20 20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  689
Juergen WESTPHAL 0 0 8 /20 20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  689
Seb PEREZ / / 16 1820 12Porsche 911 2.0L  6610
Xavier DAYRAUT 16 10 / /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  6611
Matt NEAL 0 0 6 /20 20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  6612
Stephen EDWARDS 0 0 6 /20 20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  6612
Frank STRICKER 0 0 0 *20 20 20 6Porsche 911 2.0L  6613
Evgeny KIREEV 6 18 / /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  6414
Ramzan ORUSBAEV 6 18 / /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  6414
Jeroen BLEEKEMOLEN 8 14 / /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  6215
Timothy PAPPAS 8 14 / /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  6215
Frédéric DI EGIDIO * 12 0 /10 20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  6216
Timmo H. MOL 0 / 0 1020 20 12Porsche 911 2.0L  6217
Jussi ITAVUORI 0 0 0 /20 20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  6018
Risto VIRTANEN 0 0 0 /20 20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  6018
Patrick KOLB 0 0 0 /20 20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  6019
David SARNY 4 4 / NS20 20 6Porsche 911 2.0L  5420
Jose Ruben ZANCHETTA NS 0 / 810 20 12Porsche 911 2.0L  5021
Stephan KOENIG 0 0 * /20 20 10Porsche 911 2.0L  5022
Erwin VAN LIESHOUT / 8 0 /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  4823
Cédric KLÄUSLER / 0 0 *20 20 6Porsche 911 2.0L  4624
Kurt LEIMER / 0 0 *20 20 6Porsche 911 2.0L  4624
Jan HUNGER 2 0 / /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  4225
Patrick PUGIN / * 10 /10 20Porsche 911 2.0L  4026
José VISIR / 0 / 820 12Porsche 911 2.0L  4027
Lukas BUCHER 0 / 0 /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  4028
David NOGAREDA ESTIVILL 0 / 0 /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  4029
Dean DESANTIS 0 0 / /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  4030
Franck DECHAME / 0 0 /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  4031
Christophe FLORIN 0 0 / /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  4032
Uwe KOLB 0 0 / /20 20Porsche 911 2.0L  4033
James THORPE 18 / / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  3834
Phil QUAIFE 18 / / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  3834
Bart WESTERMAN / 16 / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  3635
Robert WESTERMAN / 16 / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  3635
Sennan FIELDING / / 16 /20Porsche 911 2.0L  3636
Philipp KOENIG 0 / * /20 10Porsche 911 2.0L  3037
Manuel DOMINGUES / 0 * /20 10Porsche 911 2.0L  3038
Dirk PETERS / 0 NS /20 10Porsche 911 2.0L  3039
Marc de SIEBENTHAL / 0 / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2040
Phil KEEN / / 0 /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2041
Tarek MAHMOUD / / 0 /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2041
Richard COOK 0 / / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2042
David HINTON 0 / / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2043
Antonio SIMOES / 0 / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2044
Carl-Friedrich KOLB / / 0 /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2045
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Frank LAUDENKLOS / / 0 /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2045
Hisashi KUNIE / / 0 /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2046
Josh TUGGLE / 0 / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2047
Francisco SA CARNEIRO / / * /10Porsche 911 2.0L  1048
James TURNER * / / /10Porsche 911 2.0L  1049
Sam HANCOCK * / / /10Porsche 911 2.0L  1049
Arnd MEIER / / NS /10Porsche 911 2.0L  1050
Max MORITZ NS / / /10Porsche 911 2.0L  1051
Vincent KOLB NS / / /10Porsche 911 2.0L  1051
Jules DONCIEUX / / / *6Porsche 911 2.0L  652
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David DANGLARD 16 6 18 2014 20 17 10Porsche 911 2.0L  1211
Juan Pablo ORJUELA 18 8 16 1614 20 17 10Porsche 911 2.0L  1192
Nelson CALLE 18 8 16 1614 20 17 10Porsche 911 2.0L  1192
Jürgen RUDOLPH 20 0 10 1014 20 17 10Porsche 911 2.0L  1013
Alex VANHAUTER / 10 20 1820 17 10Porsche 911 2.0L  954
Philippe de CRAENE 8 14 12 *14 20 17 5Porsche 911 2.0L  905
Frédéric DI EGIDIO * 18 8 /7 20 17Porsche 911 2.0L  706
David SARNY 14 12 / NS14 20 5Porsche 911 2.0L  657
Erwin VAN LIESHOUT / 16 6 /20 17Porsche 911 2.0L  598
Frank STRICKER 2 0 0 *14 20 17 5Porsche 911 2.0L  589
Stephan KOENIG 10 4 * /14 20 8.5Porsche 911 2.0L  56,510
Jose Ruben ZANCHETTA NS 0 / 127 20 10Porsche 911 2.0L  4911
Christian ALBRECHT 12 2 / /14 20Porsche 911 2.0L  4812
Jan HUNGER 12 2 / /14 20Porsche 911 2.0L  4812
Cédric KLÄUSLER / 0 2 *20 17 5Porsche 911 2.0L  4413
Kurt LEIMER / 0 2 *20 17 5Porsche 911 2.0L  4413
José VISIR / 0 / 1220 10Porsche 911 2.0L  4214
Patrick PUGIN / * 14 /10 17Porsche 911 2.0L  4115
Bart WESTERMAN / 20 / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  4016
Robert WESTERMAN / 20 / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  4016
David NOGAREDA ESTIVILL 6 / 0 /14 17Porsche 911 2.0L  3717
Franck DECHAME / 0 0 /20 17Porsche 911 2.0L  3718
Lukas BUCHER 0 / 4 /14 17Porsche 911 2.0L  3519
Dean DESANTIS 0 0 / /14 20Porsche 911 2.0L  3420
Christophe FLORIN 0 0 / /14 20Porsche 911 2.0L  3421
Philipp KOENIG 10 / * /14 8.5Porsche 911 2.0L  32,522
Manuel DOMINGUES / 0 * /20 8.5Porsche 911 2.0L  28,523
Timmo H. MOL / / / 1410Porsche 911 2.0L  2424
Marc de SIEBENTHAL / 4 / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2425
Antonio SIMOES / 0 / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2026
Josh TUGGLE / 0 / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2027
Dirk PETERS / 0 / /20Porsche 911 2.0L  2028
Richard COOK 4 / / /14Porsche 911 2.0L  1829
Carl-Friedrich KOLB / / 0 /17Porsche 911 2.0L  1730
Frank LAUDENKLOS / / 0 /17Porsche 911 2.0L  1730
Hisashi KUNIE / / 0 /17Porsche 911 2.0L  1731
David HINTON 0 / / /14Porsche 911 2.0L  1432
Francisco SA CARNEIRO / / * /8.5Porsche 911 2.0L  8,533
Jules DONCIEUX / / / *5Porsche 911 2.0L  534
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Matt NEAL 14 16 18 /9 6 5Porsche 911 2.0L  681
Stephen EDWARDS 14 16 18 /9 6 5Porsche 911 2.0L  681
David VERZIJLBERGEN 12 14 20 /9 6 5Porsche 911 2.0L  662
Juergen WESTPHAL 12 14 20 /9 6 5Porsche 911 2.0L  662
Jussi ITAVUORI 10 12 14 /9 6 5Porsche 911 2.0L  563
Risto VIRTANEN 10 12 14 /9 6 5Porsche 911 2.0L  563
Evgeny KIREEV 16 20 / /9 6Porsche 911 2.0L  514
Ramzan ORUSBAEV 16 20 / /9 6Porsche 911 2.0L  514
Jeroen BLEEKEMOLEN 18 18 / /9 6Porsche 911 2.0L  515
Timothy PAPPAS 18 18 / /9 6Porsche 911 2.0L  515
Patrick KOLB 8 10 12 /9 6 5Porsche 911 2.0L  506
Timmo H. MOL 8 / 12 /9 5Porsche 911 2.0L  347
Uwe KOLB 6 10 / /9 6Porsche 911 2.0L  318
James THORPE 20 / / /9Porsche 911 2.0L  299
Phil QUAIFE 20 / / /9Porsche 911 2.0L  299
Christian ALBRECHT / / / 201Porsche 911 2.0L  2110
Seb PEREZ / / / 201Porsche 911 2.0L  2110
Phil KEEN / / 16 /5Porsche 911 2.0L  2111
Tarek MAHMOUD / / 16 /5Porsche 911 2.0L  2111
James TURNER * / / /4.5Porsche 911 2.0L  4,512
Sam HANCOCK * / / /4.5Porsche 911 2.0L  4,512
Max MORITZ NS / / /4.5Porsche 911 2.0L  4,513
Vincent KOLB NS / / /4.5Porsche 911 2.0L  4,513
Arnd MEIER / / NS /2.5Porsche 911 2.0L  2,514
Dirk PETERS / / NS /2.5Porsche 911 2.0L  2,514
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